Riksfinalen Skyttiaden Eskilstuna 2008 03 08

Resultat L 11

1

O©CoO~NOOOhA~,WN

Ida Andersson
Isabelle Arrenius
Frida Nystrom
Mikael Axelsson
Sara Jornbrand
Fredrik L66v
Amanda Sandstrém
Casper Hansson
Fredrik Wahlroth
Frida Johansson
Johanna Jonsson
Tommi Wallstrom
Tomas Gustavsson
Anton Krantz

Philip Hensen

Felix Lundstrém
Rebecka Lysholm
Emil Sjostedt
Rebecka Palmqvist
Jimmy Borg

Ola Engstrom
Rickard Gardelin
Filip Viklund

Emelie Byh
Samuel Magnor

Dalstorps Skf (PA)
Skultuna Skf (U)
Monsterds Skf (HS)
Savsjo Skf (F)

Flundre Skf (PD)
Bolms6 Skf (G)
Kubikenborgs USKf (Y)
Vésteras Friv. Skarp Skf (U)
Osthammar Skf (C)
Bolms6 Skf (G)
Malungs Skf (W)
Arjeplog Skf (BD)
Trollhattan U-Skf (PD)
Alem Skf (HS)
Solvesborg Skf (K)
Figeholm Skf (HN)
Ossijo Skf (L)

Sjobo Skg (M)

Aspas Skf (2)

Ununge Skf (AB)
Arjeplog Skf (BD)
Visby Skf (1)
Bastutrask Skf (AC)
Skoga Ekshérads Skf (S)
Eda Skg (S)

53.7
53.0
52.6
53.1
52.9
51.9
52.9
52.0
52.9
52.2
52.9
52.0
53.4
51.7
511
52.7
52.6
52.1
52.8
53.0
52.9
51.6
50.6
52.5
52.0

53.6
53.0
52.9
53.8
52.5
52.4
52.5
52.8
52.5
52.1
52.4
52.1
52.1
53.0
52.0
53.1
52.4
52.2
52.2
51.6
51.4
53.3
51.9
52.9
50.5

52.0
52.2
53.6
52.6
52.8
53.0
52.8
53.3
53.1
52.9
51.3
53.2
52.9
52.3
52.9
52.2
52.3
51.5
52.2
52.0
52.0
53.1
52.7
51.0
51.8

52.2
53.6
52.8
52.8
53.1
53.2
52.5
52.1
53.0
52.6
52.4
52.2
51.9
52.6
53.1
52.6
51.3
52.5
52.2
52.1
52.5
52.2
52.0
52.4
50.4

53.6
53.1
53.0
52.9
52.6
52.0
52.9
52.0
53.5
52.8
52.5
52.9
52.1
51.8
52.0
52.0
52.2
52.9
51.9
51.4
52.4
514
51.9
51.3
50.5

53.3
53.5
53.0
53.1
53.4
53.0
53.1
53.3
51.9
51.9
52.4
53.1
52.5
53.1
52.8
52.2
52.2
51.8
52.1
52.7
51.6
52.5
52.1
515
49.3

53.3
52.9
51.9
52.2
52.8
53.1
52.7
52.7
51.8
52.8
53.0
51.5
52.7
51.9
52.5
52.1
52.6
52.4
52.6
52.7
52.8
51.5
50.9
50.7
47.8

53.6
53.0
52.1
52.5
52.4
53.2
51.9
52.4
51.8
53.1
53.1
53.0
52.3
53.2
53.1
52.1
53.2
53.1
52.5
52.9
52.5
52.1
52.5
51.9
48.3

425.3
424.3
421.9
423.0
422.5
421.8
421.3
420.6
420.5
420.4
420.0
420.0
419.9
419.6
419.5
419.0
418.8
418.5
418.5
418.4
418.1
417.7
414.6
414.2
400.6

106.1
104.8
107.2
105.0
105.4

531.4
529.1
529.1
528.0
527.9

10,6 10,7 10,9
10,7 10,7 10,3

32,2
31,7



Resultat L 13

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Alina Ejder
Michaela Arvidsson
Anton Andersson
Herman Wartoft
Jakob Wilhelmsson
Emelie Andersson
Simon Andersson
Sara Borg
Gabriella Johansson
Sarah Nilsson
Malin Fallgren
Jesper Wahlgren
Linus Korvi

Annie Andersson
Therese Johansson
Daniel Englund
Elisabeth Eriksson
Nathalie Granback
Walter Bjurenvall
Anna Ostman
Hugo Pettersson
Malin Ehn

Wilmer Ejeklint
Fanny Hellstrém
Christoffer Ekman

Kyrkhult Skf (K)
Skillingaryd Skg (F)
Trollh&ttan Skf (PD)
Vaxjo Skg (G)
Béckseda Skf (F)
Kavlinge Skf (M)
Rydaholm Skf (F)
Ununge Skf (AB)
Kalmar Skf (HS)
Ystad Usg (M)
Ullared Skf (N)
Dalstorps Skf (PA)
Kiruna Skf (BD)
Dalstorps Skf (PA)
Sétila Skf (PA)

Djurd Skf (AB)
Kyrkas Skf (2)
Oskarshamn Skf (HS)
Selad-Toresunds Skf (D)
Gidea Skf (Y)

Orebro Skf (T)
Axvalls Skf (R)
Kiruna Skf (BD)
Dréangsmark Skf (AC)
Skultuna Skf (U)

53.6
53.8
53.5
53.0
52.9
53.6
53.2
53.8
53.2
52.5
52.8
53.2
52.4
53.0
52.8
53.2
53.1
52.7
52.3
52.1
514
52.4
52.8
52.6
51.2

53.5
53.7
53.1
52.8
52.8
53.3
52.8
52.9
53.4
53.2
54.2
52.6
51.8
52.6
53.7
52.8
52.6
53.0
52.6
52.5
51.6
52.3
51.9
52.1
51.9

53.7
53.7
52.8
53.4
53.1
52.9
53.2
52.8
52.8
53.3
52.3
53.2
52.3
52.2
53.0
53.0
52.5
53.0
51.5
52.8
52.9
52.5
51.9
53.2
52.0

53.7
52.9
53.0
52.9
52.8
53.1
52.5
52.9
53.2
53.0
51.8
52.5
53.8
53.1
51.9
52.4
51.8
52.3
52.6
53.0
52.3
52.3
53.0
52.7
52.1

53.5
52.9
53.3
53.0
52.7
53.4
53.3
53.4
52.6
53.2
52.5
53.5
52.4
52.8
52.6
52.8
53.1
53.4
53.2
52.2
53.0
52.2
51.8
52.6
511

52.4
53.0
53.3
52.9
53.5
52.5
52.6
52.7
52.7
52.1
53.4
53.1
53.6
52.6
51.7
52.6
52.2
52.0
53.0
52.2
52.7
52.9
52.9
52.7
52.2

53.1
53.5
53.3
53.1
52.7
52.5
53.4
53.0
51.9
52.2
52.9
52.4
52.9
52.9
53.0
52.3
52.8
51.8
53.1
52.8
52.6
51.8
52.8
51.0
51.7

53.4
52.9
53.4
52.9
53.8
52.7
52.9
52.2
53.5
53.6
53.1
52.5
53.4
52.8
52.8
52.4
53.2
53.1
52.8
52.7
53.4
53.0
52.3
52.3
52.1

426.9
426.4
425.7
424.0
424.3
424.0
423.9
423.7
423.3
423.1
423.0
423.0
422.6
422.0
421.5
421.5
421.3
421.3
421.1
420.3
419.9
419.4
419.4
419.2
414.3

105.6
106.1
106.0
107.1
106.2

5325 10,6 10,6 104
5325 10,7 10,6 10,2
531.7
531.1
530.5

31,6
31,5



Resultat L 15 R

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Emelie Wulff
Sofie Hoglund
Madeleine Arrenius
Beatrice Karlsson
Rafael Mohlin
Hanna Wiseby
Linnea Borg
Johanna Larson
Hanna Karlsson
Zandra Rosander
Andreas Grahn
Lotten Johansson
Louise Linder
Rebecka Ekegren
Emilia Ohlin

Resultat L 15 S

1

OO ~NOOUOPA~WN

Johanna Lindstrom
Emelie Fagerstrém
Sofie Hansson
Johan Hoff

Cecilia Runarsson
Erika Nordvall
Lisette Jakobsson
Frida Folkesson

Ramsj6 Skf (L)
Sundsvall uskf (Y)
Skultuna Uskf (U)
Oskarshamn Skf (HS)
Ramsjo Skf (L)
Roasjo Skf (PA)
Vannas Skf (AC)
Mjolby Skg (E)
Béareberg Skf (R)
Gislaved Skf (F)
Njurunda SKf (Y)
Heby Uskf (U)
Skultuna Uskf (U)
Eda Skg (S)
Gammalstorp Skf (K)

Forsa Skg (X)
KA 2 Skf (K)
Sjobo Skg (M)
Roasjo Skf (PA)

Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf (C)

Gallivare Skf (BD)
116 / Lv6 Skf (N)
Ramselefors Skf (AC)

Ricky Ostlie Johanssc Filipstads Skg (S)

Marcus Jakobsson
Emil Kaaikkonen
Linnea Aaro

Olle Lofberg

Anna Fridolfsson
Malin Bengtsson

Kviberg Skf (O)
Kéarda Skf (F)

| 19 Skf (BD)
Ludvika Skf (W)
Gullabo Skf (HS)
Gullabo Skf (HS)

52.8
51.7
52.6
52.3
53.0
51.7
52.5
51.7
51.5
53.0
51.7
52.0
511
52.5
50.9

50
50
49
49

47
47
49
46
47
45
48
48
44
46

53.1
52.3
52.2
53.2
52.8
52.2
52.9
52.8
515
52.3
52.6
51.2
52.9
52.1
51.7

50
49
48
48
49
47
45
47
47
46
47
46
46
44
47

52.8
52.4
52.4
52.6
52.7
52.4
53.1
52.7
51.6
51.9
52.6
51.7
51.2
51.8
52.0

48
48
49
49
49
50
47
44
47
47
50
44
47
47
41

53.0
53.0
53.0
51.8
52.2
52.3
52.2
52.7
53.2
51.4
53.4
52.0
52.2
50.9
514

48
48
48
47
46
48
48
44
47
46
46
46
47
47
45

52.4
52.8
52.9
51.8
51.6
52.1
52.4
52.2
52.8
52.3
52.3
50.0
52.3
51.9
52.4

50
50
48
50
48
48
45
50
47
46
47
49
44
46
47

52.9
52.2
511
52.9
51.7
52.6
51.9
52.5
52.9
52.4
52.6
52.6
514
51.6
51.9

50
48
47
49
48
47
48
50
49
48
45
47
42
42
43

53.4
52.7
52.3
53.0
52.3
52.8
51.5
51.8
53.1
51.4
514
53.7
52.8
51.6
52.6

50
48
48
47
50
46
48
48
44
48
44
45
44
45
47

52.4
52.6
53.3
53.2
52.7
52.6
52.2
52.1
51.7
52.6
50.4
53.4
51.9
53.0
51.7

50
49
47
49
46
49
49
45
48
45
47
46
45
46
43

422.8
419.7
419.8
420.8
419.0
418.7
418.7
418.5
418.3
417.3
417.0
416.6
415.8
415.4
414.6

396
390
384
388
385
382
377
377
375
373
371
371
363
361
359

104.3
105.5
105.1
103.8
104.1

103.6
97.7
102.5
97.4
100.1

527.1
525.2
524.9
524.6
523.1

499.6
487.7
486.5
485.4
485.1



Resultat L17

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Matilda Widell
Emma Arvidsson
Emil Jonsson

Elin Karlsson
Emma Norling
Carolina Hallén
Chatrin Jbnsson
Emelie Larsson
Marcus Haal
Joakim Sundstrom
Josefin Sdderberg
Rickard Engstrom
Louise Olofsson
Niklas Karlsson
Carl Storck

Resultat L 20

1

OO ~NOOUOPA~WN

Helena Mansson
Emma Skenning
Robin Lindberg
Kristina Haggstrom
Anna Ofverstrém

Vésteras Friv. Skarp Skf (U)
Alvesta Skf (G)
Gallivare Skf (BD)
Gullabo Skf (HS)
Ludvika Skf (W)
Ho6l6-Morkd Skf (D)
Gullabo Skf (HS)
Hagfors Skg (S)
Jonkoping Skf (F)
Sunne-Rottneros (S)
Forstraskhed Skf (BD)
Grimeton Skf (N)
Roasjo Skf (PA)
Faltjagarna Skf (2)
Alvesta Skf (G)

Kéavlinge Skf (M)
Rydaholm Skf (F)

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf (X)
Ramselefors Skf (AC)
Aspa-Gusselby Skf (T)

Therese Hermanssoi Eringsboda Skf (K)

Johanna Eriksson
Maria Hagglund
Julia Magnusson
Helena Larsson
Fredrika Jénsson
Therese Lundell
Linda Bergman
Christian Johansson
Jesper Hoff

Hogdal Skf (Z)
Ramselefors Skf (AC)
116 / Lv6 Skf (N)
Gullabo Skf (HS)
Gillet Skf (O)
Jonkoping Skg (F)
Ununge Skf (AB)
Barfendahls Skf (O)
Roasjo Skf (PA)

50
49
49
46
48
47
47
48
50
49
48
49
47
48
45

49
50
48
48
50
47
47
48
48
49
50
48
48
47
46

49
48
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
48
47
44
46

49
49
50
48
50
48
49
49
48
49
48
48
47
47
47

49
49
47
49
49
49
49
47
48
45
45
47
47
46
46

49
48
48
46
49
49
49
49
47
49
49
50
49
48
46

49
50
48
49
47
48
48
48
50
49
49
48
45
48
46

50
50
50
50
47
50
48
49
48
49
47
46
47
49
48

48
49
50
48
48
47
50
49
48
50
47
49
47
49
49

50
49
48
49
49
50
50
49
48
47
47
48
45
47
50

48
48
48
50
49
49
46
46
46
47
46
46
50
47
47

49
50
50
50
49
50
50
48
48
48
47
48
47
50
45

50
50
49
46
50
50
48
49
46
47
49
48
48
48
47

49
48
50
50
48
48
49
48
49
46
48
48
48
46
48

50
48
50
49
47
47
48
48
47
48
50
46
47
47
47

49
49
49
50
50
49
48
48
49
48
48
47
49
46
49

393
391
391
386
387
385
384
383
383
382
381
381
378
377
373

394
393
393
391
392
391
390
388
385
385
384
383
380
380
379

103.3
101.8
100.9
102.3
97.4

102.8
101.6
101.3
100.7
99.5

496.3
492.8
491.9
488.3
484.4

496.8
494.6
494.3
491.7
491.5



Resultat L 25

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Jan Eriksson
Emmie Andersson
Fanny Johansson
Tommy Andersson
Erik Engstrém
Johanna Hultgren
Emma Goransson
Peter Dimberg
Hanna Stromberg
Jennie Persson
Monica Haggstrom
Markus Gillman
Linda Rickardsson
Rozanna Pettersson
Jorgen Palsson

Delsbo-Bjuraker Skf (X)
Heby Uskf (U)
Ringamala Skf (K)
Norrképing Skg (E)
Grimeton Skf (N)
Skoga-Ekshéarad Skf (S)
Skoga-Ekshéarad (S)
Ultuna Skf (C)
Ramselefors Skf (AC)
Skoga Ekshéarads Skf (S)
Ramselefors Skf (AC)
Monsterds Skf (HS)
Soraby Skf (G)

Mjolby Usk (E)
Faltjagarna Skf (2)

47
49
50
47
48
50
49
48
48
49
48
48
45
48
46

50
49
49
49
49
48
48
50
47
49
50
48
44
48
46

49
49
48
50
49
48
47
49
47
48
46
47
49
48
48

48
49
50
48
48
50
48
49
47
49
48
48
48
44
47

50
50
48
47
50
46
48
47
47
46
49
48
49
50
46

50
48
49
48
46
49
48
47
50
47
48
48
47
47
47

49
49
49
48
49
49
49
47
49
48
49
47
50
45
47

50
49
49
50
50
47
48
48
49
48
46
48
49
48
48

393
392
392
387
389
387
385
385
384
384
384
382
381
378
375

100.5
100.6
98.8
98.9

493.5
492.6
490.8
485.9



